Chair Gary Gensler
Public Calendar
January 1, 2023 to January 31, 2023

Tuesday, January 3, 2023

8:30 am Meeting with Staff
9:00 am Meeting with Staff
10:00 am Meeting with Staff
11:00 am Meeting with Staff
12:00 pm Meeting with Staff
1:00 pm Meeting with Staff
2:00 pm Meeting with Commissioner
3:30 pm Meeting with Staff
4:00 pm Meeting with Staff
5:00 pm Meeting with Staff
5:30 pm Meeting with Staff

Wednesday, January 4, 2023

8:30 am Meeting with Staff
9:00 am Meeting with Staff
9:44 am Phone call with Staff
10:00 am Meeting with Staff
10:30 am Meeting with Staff
11:00 am Meeting with Staff
11:45 am Phone call with Staff
12:00 pm Meeting with Staff
1:00 pm Meeting with Staff
2:15 pm Phone call with Staff
3:00 pm Meeting with Commissioner
4:15 pm Meeting with Staff
5:00 pm Meeting with Staff
7:35 pm Phone call with Staff
8:22 pm Phone call with Staff

Thursday, January 5, 2023

8:30 am Meeting with Staff
9:00 am Meeting with Staff
10:30 am Meeting with Staff
11:10 am Meeting with Staff
11:45 am Meeting with Staff
12:30 pm Meeting with Staff



1:15 pm Meeting with Staff
2:00 pm Closed Commission Meeting
3:30 pm Meeting with Staff
4:00 pm Meeting with Staff
5:00 pm Meeting with Staff

Friday, January 6, 2023

8:30 am Meeting with Staff
9:00 am Meeting with Staff
9:45 am Meeting with Staff
10:30 am Meeting with Staff
11:00 am Meeting with Staff
11:15 am Meeting with Staff
12:00 pm Meeting with Staff
2:00 pm Meeting with Staff
3:30 pm Meeting with Martin J. Gruenberg, Chairman, Federal Deposit Insurance
Corporation (FDIC)

Monday, January 9, 2023

8:30 am Meeting with Staff
9:00 am Meeting with Staff
9:45 am Meeting with Staff
11:00 am Meeting with Staff
11:30 am Meeting with Nellie Liang, Under Secretary for Domestic Finance, U.S.
Department of Treasury
12:00 pm Meeting with Staff
1:00 pm Meeting with Staff
2:00 pm Meeting with Staff
2:30 pm Meeting with Staff
4:00 pm Meeting with Staff
5:30 pm Meeting with Staff
8:00 pm Meeting with Y1 Huiman, Chairman, China Securities Regulatory Commission

Tuesday, January 10, 2023

8:30 am Meeting with Staff
9:00 am Meeting with Staff
9:30 am Interview with Declan Harty, Reporter, Politico
10:00 am Meeting with Staff
10:30 am Meeting with Commissioner
11:30 am Meeting with Staff
12:00 pm Meeting with Staff
1:00 pm Phone call with Commissioner



1:05 pm
1:30 pm
2:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:37 pm
5:00 pm

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Commissioner

Federal Housing Finance Oversight Board meeting
Meeting with Staff

Phone call with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Wednesday, January 11, 2023

8:30 am
9:00 am
9:45 am
10:00 am
10:45 am
12:30 pm

1:30 pm
2:00 pm
2:15 pm
4:00 pm
4:15 pm
5:00 pm
5:16 pm
8:53 pm

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Phone call with Staff

Meeting with Andrew Griffith, UK Economic Secretary to the Treasury
Meeting with Staff

Meeting with U.S. Department of Justice: Jonathan Kanter, Assistant Attorney
General; Doha Mekki, Principal Deputy Assistant Attorney General
Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Twitter Spaces Event Moderated by Dave Lauer, We The Investors
Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Phone call with Staff

Phone call with Staff

Thursday, January 12, 2023

8:30 am
9:00 am
9:30 am
10:00 am
11:00 am
12:00 pm
1:16 pm
1:20 pm
1:30 pm
2:00 pm
2:59 pm
3:16 pm
3:33 pm
4:00 pm
4:30 pm
5:00 pm
6:00 pm

Meeting with Staff
Meeting with Staff
Meeting with Staff
Meeting with Staff
Meeting with Staff
Meeting with Staff
Phone call with Staff
Phone call with Staff
Meeting with Staff
Closed Commission Meeting
Phone call with Staff
Phone call with Staff
Phone call with Staff
Meeting with Staff
Meeting with Staff
Meeting with Staff
Phone call with Staff




Friday, January 13, 2023

8:30 am Meeting with Staff
9:00 am Meeting with Staff
9:54 am Phone call with Staff
10:00 am Interview with Ankush Khardori, Contributing Editor, New York Magazine
11:00 am Meeting with Staff
12:00 pm Meeting with Staff
1:00 pm Meeting with Staff
1:30 pm Meeting with Staff
2:00 pm Meeting with Staff
3:00 pm Meeting with Commissioner
3:45 pm Meeting with Staff
4:00 pm Meeting with Alex Engler, Fellow in Governance Studies, The Brookings
Institution
5:00 pm Meeting with Staff
6:00 pm Meeting with Erica Williams, Chair, Public Company Accounting Oversight
Board (PCAOB)
6:51 pm Phone call with Staff

Sunday, January 15, 2023

3:20 pm Phone call with Staff
3:55 pm Phone call with Staff
5:20 pm Phone call with Staff

Tuesday, January 17, 2023

8:30 am Meeting with Staff
9:00 am Meeting with Staff
9:30 am Meeting with Staff
10:00 am Meeting with Staff
10:30 am Meeting with Staff
11:00 am Meeting with Staff
11:39 am Phone call with Staff
12:00 pm Meeting with Staff
1:00 pm Meeting with Staff
1:41 pm Phone call with Staff
1:45 pm Meeting with Staff
2:00 pm Meeting with Staff
2:56 pm Phone call with Staff
3:00 pm Meeting with Staff
3:30 pm Meeting with Staff
4:00 pm Meeting with Staff
5:00 pm Meeting with Staff



Wednesday, January 18, 2023

8:12 am
8:30 am
9:00 am

9:30 am
10:00 am
11:00 am
12:00 pm
12:05 pm
12:10 pm
12:30 pm

2:00 pm
2:30 pm
3:15 pm
4:00 pm
4:15 pm
5:00 pm
6:00 pm
9:07 pm

Phone call with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with London Clearing House Group: Daniel Maguire, Chief Executive
Officer; Claire O’Dea, Director, Government Relations and Regulatory Strategy,
Americas, London Stock Exchange Group (LSEG); Rachel Goldberg, Head of
Government Relations and Regulatory Strategy, Americas, LSEG

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Commissioner

Meeting with Erica Williams, Chair, PCAOB

Meeting with Commissioner

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Interview with Rebecca Jarvis, Chief Business, Technology & Economics
Correspondent, ABC News Nightline

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Commissioner

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Phone call with Staff

Thursday, January 19, 2023

8:30 am
8:59 am
9:05 am
9:30 am
10:00 am
10:30 am
11:00 am
12:00 pm
1:01 pm
1:05 pm
1:22 pm
1:30 pm
2:00 pm
3:06 pm
4:00 pm
5:00 pm
6:09 pm
6:51 pm

Meeting with Staff

Phone call with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Senator Chris Van Hollen
Meeting with Job Candidate
Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Phone call with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Phone call with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Closed Commission Meeting
Phone call with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Phone call with Staff

Phone call with Commissioner




Friday, January 20, 2023

8:30 am Meeting with Staff
9:00 am Meeting with Staff
9:53 am Phone call with Staff
10:00 am Meeting with Staff
11:40 am Phone call with Staff
12:00 pm Meeting with Staff
12:30 pm Meeting with Staff
1:15 pm Meeting with Staff
1:45 pm Meeting with Staff
2:30 pm Meeting with Staff
3:00 pm Meeting with Staff
3:30 pm Meeting with Staff
4:00 pm Meeting with Staff
4:45 pm Meeting with Staff

Sunday, January 22, 2023

5:47 pm Meeting with Job Candidate

Monday, January 23, 2023

7:00 am International Organization of Securities Commissions (IOSCO) Financial
Stability Engagement Group (FSEG) Plenary Meeting
8:15 am Phone call with Staff
8:30 am Meeting with Staff
9:00 am Meeting with Staff
9:45 am Meeting with Staff
10:30 am Meeting with Staff
11:26 am Phone call with Staff
11:30 am Meeting with Staff
12:30 pm Meeting with Staff
1:00 pm Meeting with Staff
2:00 pm Meeting with Staff
3:00 pm Meeting with Staff
4:00 pm Meeting with Staff
4:30 pm Meeting with Jerome Powell, Chair, Federal Reserve Board of Governors (FRB)
5:00 pm Meeting with Staff

Tuesday, January 24, 2023

8:30 am Meeting with Staff
9:00 am Meeting with Staff



9:30 am
10:15 am
11:00 am
12:00 pm

1:00 pm

2:30 pm

3:15 pm

4:00 pm

4:55 pm

4:56 pm

5:01 pm

5:05 pm

5:33 pm

6:20 pm

6:41 pm

Meeting with Staff
Meeting with Staff
Meeting with Staff
Meeting with Staff
Meeting with Staff
Meeting with Staff
Meeting with Commissioner
Meeting with Staff
Phone call with Staff
Phone call with Staff
Phone call with Staff
Meeting with Staff
Phone call with Staff
Phone call with Staff
Phone call with Staff

Wednesday, January 25, 2023

8:30 am

9:00 am
9:34 am
10:00 am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm

Meeting with New York Stock Exchange (NYSE): Lynn Martin, President;
Michael Blaugrund, Chief Operating Officer; Hope Jarkowski, General Counsel
Meeting with Staff

Phone call with Staff

Open Commission Meeting

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Municipal Securities Rulemaking Board (MSRB) Board of
Directors: Meredith L. Hathorn, Chair, MSRB Board of Directors, and Managing
Partner, Foley & Judell, L.L.P.; Carol Kostik, Vice Chair, MSRB Board of
Directors, and Former Deputy Comptroller for Public Finance for the City of New
York; David Belton, Board Member, Director, American Family Insurance;
Jennie Huang Bennett, Board Member, Chief Financial Officer, City of Chicago;
Warren Daniels, Board Member, Managing Director and Head of Public Finance,
Loop Capital Markets; Francis Fairman, Board Member, Managing Director and
Head of Public Finance Services, Piper Sandler & Co.; Natasha A. Holiday,
Board Member, Managing Director, Head of the New York City Office, RBC
Capital Markets; Jill Jaworski, Board Member, Managing Director and Partner,
PFM Financial Advisors; Katano Kasaine, Board Member, Assistant General
Manager/Chief Financial Officer, Metropolitan Water District of Southern
California; Daniel Kiley, Board Member, Managing Director and Head of
Municipal Fixed Income Trading, Wells Fargo Advisors; Thalia Meehan, Board
Member, Former Portfolio Manager and Tax-Exempt Team Leader, Putnam
Investments; Horatio Porter, Board Member, Chief Financial Officer and
Assistant Executive Director of Finance, North Texas Tollway Authority; Angelia
Schmidt, Board Member, Managing Director and Head of Underwriting, UBS;
Donna Simonetti, Board Member, Former Executive Director, JP Morgan; Liz
Sweeney, Board Member, President and Founder of Nutshell Associates, LLC;
Mark T. Kim, President & Chief Executive Officer, MSRB; Nanette D. Lawson,




Chief Operating Officer, MSRB; Omer Ahmed, Chief Financial Officer, MSRB;
Brian Anthony, Chief Data Officer, MSRB; John A. Bagley, Chief Market
Structure Officer, MSRB; Adam Cusson, Chief Technology Officer, MSRB; Jill
A. Furick, Chief People Officer, MSRB; Jacob Lesser, General Counsel, MSRB;
Saliha Olgun, Interim Chief Regulatory Officer, MSRB; Leah Szarek, Chief
External Relations Officer, MSRB

1:54 pm  Phone call with Staff

2:00 pm  Meeting with Staff

2:30pm  Meeting with Staff

4:15pm  Meeting with Staff

5:00 pm  Meeting with Staff

Thursday, January 26, 2023

8:30 am Meeting with Staff

9:30 am Meeting with Congressman James Comer
10:30 am Meeting with Congressman Josh Gottheimer
11:30 am Meeting with Congressman Tom Cole

12:45 pm Meeting with Staff
1:30 pm Meeting with Staff
2:00 pm Closed Commission Meeting
2:30 pm Phone call with Staff
2:31 pm Phone call with Commissioner
3:05 pm Phone call with Staff
3:10 pm Phone call with Staff
3:15 pm Meeting with Staff
3:30 pm Meeting with Staff
3:45 pm Meeting with Staff
3:50 pm Meeting with Staff
5:00 pm Meeting with Staff

Friday, January 27, 2023

7:00 am Financial Stability Board (FSB) Steering Committee on Non-bank Financial
Intermediation (SCN)
8:14 am Phone call with Staff
8:30 am Meeting with Staff
9:00 am Meeting with Staff
9:45 am Meeting with Staff
10:53 am Phone call with Lael Brainard, Vice Chair, FRB
11:00 am Meeting with Staff
12:10 pm Phone call with Staff
12:17 pm Phone call with Staff
12:28 pm Phone call with Staff
12:45 pm Meeting with Staff
1:30 pm Meeting with Staff



2:00 pm Meeting with Staff

3:03 pm Phone call with Staff

3:08 pm Meeting with Job Candidate
3:30 pm Meeting with Erica Williams, Chair, PCAOB
3:55 pm Phone call with Staff

4:00 pm Meeting with Staff

4:30 pm Meeting with Staff

5:15 pm Meeting with Staff

5:38 pm Meeting with Job Candidate
5:51 pm Phone call with Staff

6:14 pm Phone call with Staff

Saturday, January 28, 2023

10:47 am Phone call with Staff
12:00 pm Phone call with Staff
2:08 pm Phone call with Staff
2:13 pm Phone call with Staff
2:21 pm Phone call with Staff
3:21 pm Phone call with Staff

Sunday, January 29, 2023

10:00 am Phone call with Mary Schapiro, former SEC Chair and Vice Chair for Global
Public Policy, Bloomberg

12:00 pm Phone call with Lev Menand, Associate Professor of Law, Columbia Law School
5:12 pm Phone call with Staff
5:33 pm Phone call with Lev Menand, Associate Professor of Law, Columbia Law School

8:15 pm Phone call with Staff

Monday, January 30, 2023

8:30 am Meeting with Staff’
9:00 am Meeting with Staff
10:00 am Meeting with Staff
10:53 am Phone call with Staff
11:00 am Meeting with Staff
11:30 am Meeting with Staff
12:53 pm Phone call with Staff
1:00 pm Meeting with Staff
2:00 pm Meeting with Staff
2:40 pm Meeting with Staff
3:30 pm Meeting with Staff
4:00 pm Meeting with Staff
4:30 pm Meeting with Commissioner



5:00 pm Meeting with Staff

Tuesday, January 31, 2023

8:30 am Meeting with Staff
9:00 am Meeting with Staff
9:30 am Meeting with Staff
10:00 am Meeting with Commissioner
10:45 am Meeting with Staff
11:00 am Meeting with Staff
12:00 pm Meeting with Staff
1:00 pm Meeting with Staff
2:22 pm Phone call with Staff
2:30 pm Meeting with Staff
3:00 pm Meeting with Securities Industry and Financial Markets Association (SIFMA):
Kenneth Bentsen, President & Chief Executive Officer; Joe Seidel, Chief
Operating Officer; Josh Wilsusen, Executive Vice President, Advocacy; Tom
Price, Managing Director, Technology, Operations, and Business Continuity;
Jennie Jacoby, Managing Director of Federal Government Affairs and Associate
General Counsel; Anthony Macchiarulo, Senior Associate, Financial Services

Operations
3:55 pm Phone call with Staff
4:00 pm Meeting with Commissioner

5:00 pm Meeting with Staff



